Carter
Carter
Carter
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Nordquest
Nordquest
Nordquest
Nordquest
Nordquest
Nordquest
Nordquest
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews
Pimmel
Pimmel
Pimmel
Pimmel
Sommer
Sommer
Sommer
Sommer
lvanic
lvanic

Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jenn
Jenn
Jenn
lenn
lenn
Jenn
Jenn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
lennifer
lennifer
lennifer
Jennifer
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Joe

Joe

Joe

Joe

Joe

Joe

Joe

loe
John
John

3212 Boyleston Blvd
3212 Boyleston Blvd
3212 Boyleston Blvd
245 E 2nd Ave #2189
245 E 2nd Ave #219
245 E 2nd Ave #219
245 E 2nd Ave #219
245 E 2nd Ave #219
245 E 2nd Ave #219
245 E 2nd Ave #219
957 Summit St

957 Summit St

957 Summit St

957 Summit 5t

957 Summit 5t

957 Summit 5t

957 Summit St

364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
364 E Frankfort St
1322 Neil Ave

1322 Neil Ave

1322 Neil Ave

1322 Neil Ave
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

827 Burr Ave

827 Burr Ave

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cojlumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

"Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

.OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43224 CC
43224 CC
43224 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC

43201 CC-

43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC

cC

cc

cC

cC
43212 CC
43212 CC

5/3/2016
6/3/2016
7/3/2016
1/1/2016
2/1/2016
3/1/2016
4/1/2016
5/1/2016
6/1/2016
7/1/2016
1/6/2016
2/6/2016
3/6/2016
4/6/2016
5/6/2016
6/6/2016
7/6/2016
1/10/2016
2/10/2016
3/10/2016
4/10/2016
5/10/2016
6/10/2016
7/10/2016
1/23/2016
2/23/2016
3/23/2016
4/23/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/21/2016
5/21/2016

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



